
Angler Status Species Weight Points 
Points for 

fishing
Total for F/W

Gary Kemsley GO No Fish 30 30

Dion Jeffares O Kahawai 1.840 50

Kahawai 1.215 50

Snapper 0.700 75

Snapper 0.695 75

Gurnard 0.805 125

Gurnard 0.755 125 Species Bonus

Gurnard 0.695 75 400

Gurnard 0.560 75 30 980

Peter Kilkelly V Snapper 0.840 75

Snapper 1.035 100

Snapper 1.020 100

Snapper 0.925 75

Snapper 1.240 100 30 480

Tareq Assa'd O Snapper 0.715 75

Gurnard 0.655 75

Gurnard 0.650 75 Species Bonus

Kahawai 1.455 50 300

Kahawai 2.025 75 30 680

Steven Gorst O Gurnard 0.730 75 30 105

Ian Lopdell GO Kahawai 1.665 50

Gurnard 0.515 75

Gurnard 0.625 75 30 230

Mark Ives O Snapper 0.565 75

Snapper 0.665 75 30 180

Ahmed Abdulla O No Fish 30 30

Hamish Nichol O Snapper 0.665 75

Snapper 0.545 75

Snapper 0.745 75

Snapper 0.560 75
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Snapper 0.920 75

Snapper 0.640 75

Snapper 0.720 75

Snapper 0.845 75

Kahawai 1.245 50 Species Bonus

Kahawai 2.215 75 300

Gurnard 0.975 125 30 1180

James Parahi V Kahawai 1.265 50

Kahawai 1.935 50

Kahawai 1.970 50

Snapper 0.745 75

Snapper 0.680 75

Snapper 0.630 75 30 480

Mark Roberts GO Snapper 0.795 75 30 105

Phil Darwick O No Fish 30 30

Justin Carroll O Snapper 0.620 75

Snapper 1.110 100

Snapper 1.130 100

Snapper 0.620 75

Snapper 1.925 125

Gurnard 0.640 75

Gurnard 0.750 125

Gurnard 0.795 125

Gurnard 0.705 75

Gurnard 0.870 125 30 1030

Kane Wrigglesworth O SSH 2.430 50

Kahawai 1.840 50

Kahawai 1.190 50

Kahawai 1.330 50

Gurnard 0.675 75

Snapper 1.220 100

Snapper 1.115 100

Snapper 0.770 75

Snapper 0.820 75



Snapper 0.860 75

Snapper 0.910 75

Snapper 0.765 75

Snapper 0.825 75 Species Bonus

Snapper 0.900 75 400

Snapper 0.735 75 30 1505

George Fotu O Kahawai 1.680 50

Kahawai 1.805 50

Kahawai 1.680 50

Kahawai 1.670 50

Kahawai 1.685 50

SSH 2.350 50

Gurnard 0.715 75

Snapper 0.770 75

Snapper 0.800 75 Species Bonus

Snapper 1.010 100 400

Snapper 2.160 150 30 1205

Jaden Witika O SSH 3.045 75

Snapper 0.725 75

Gurnard 0.590 75 Species Bonus

Kahawai 1.340 50 400

Kahawai 1.155 50 30 755

Robbie Danks V No Fish 30 30

Jim Yeoman V Snapper 0.835 75 30 105

Sue Kemsley WO No Fish 30 30

Dakota Kemsley Jnr Snapper 0.590 75 30 105


